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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

18

MUHAMMAD USMAN SALEEM

HAFIZ SAEED-UR-REHMAN

SAIRAH SYED (Selected againt 

MUHAMMAD SALEEM

ALLAH RAKHA

SYED MUNAWAR ALI

1

2

3

58600041

58600038

58600045

LAHORE

FAISALABAD

RAWALPINDI

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

WOMEN QUOTA

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Disabled/Women/
Minorities

ASSISTANT ARGONOMIST/ASSISTANT PLANT PHYSIOLOGIST/ASSISTANT METEOROLOGIST   -  (BS-

AGRICULTURE

3 Case #  20F2016

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

NAEEM FIAZ

USAMA BIN KHALID

HAFIZ NAVEED RAMZAN

SANA ULLAH

FAHID IHSAN

ZESHAN QAISAR

MUHAMMAD MAHMOOD IQBAL

BABAR HUSSAIN BABAR

DR. MUHAMMAD SHOAIB

MUHAMMAD NAWAZ

TAJ MUHAMMAD

HAJI MUHAMMAD FIAZ

KHALID MAJEED

MUHAMMAD RAMZAN ZIA

IQBAL HUSSAIN FAROOQI

IHSAN UL HAQ

INAYAT ULLAH QAISAR

MUAHMMAD IQBAL

SHAH MUHAMMAD

ISMAT ULLAH

MUHAMMAD ARIF

MUHAMMAD BUKHSH

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

58600079

58600040

58600005

58600016

58600024

58600082

58600099

58600015

58600025

58600039

58600037

FAISALABAD

NAROWAL

FAISALABAD

LAYYAH

VEHARI

FAISALABAD

LAYYAH

FAISALABAD

SAHIWAL

FAISALABAD

D.G. KHAN

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection
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Sr.
No.

Application
No. 
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No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Disabled/Women/
Minorities

ASSISTANT ARGONOMIST/ASSISTANT PLANT PHYSIOLOGIST/ASSISTANT METEOROLOGIST   -  (BS-

AGRICULTURE

3 Case #  20F2016

14

15

16

17

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

UMAR FAROOQ

YASIR RAMZAN

MUHAMMAD IMRAN AKRAM

MUHAMMAD SHAFQAT

ARBAB JAHANGEER

MUHAMMAD ARIF

DR. ABDUL GHAFFAR

SHAHID ABBAS

MUHAMMAD ARSHAD

MUHAMMAD RAFIQ

MUHAMMAD KASHIF HANIF

NAEEM IQBAL

SHAWAIZ IQBAL

MUHAMMAD ALI

MUHAMMAD RAMZAN

MALIK MUHAMMAD AKRAM

MUHAMMAD RAMZAN

SHEIKH JAHANGEER

FATEH MUHAMMAD

SHER MUHAMMAD

GHULAM SHABIR

GHULAM QADIR

MUHAMMAD SHARIF

MUHAMMAD HANIF

MUHAMMAD SAEED

ZAFAR IQBAL

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

58600036

58600031

58600014

58600043

58600029

58600009

58600003

58600042

58600026

58600013

58600066

58600011

58600050

VEHARI

FAISALABAD

BAHAWALPUR

GUJRANWALA

KHANEWAL

JHANG

M. GARH

LAYYAH

VEHARI

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

BAHAWALPUR

VEHARI

GUJRAT

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Disabled/Women/
Minorities

ASSISTANT ARGONOMIST/ASSISTANT PLANT PHYSIOLOGIST/ASSISTANT METEOROLOGIST   -  (BS-

AGRICULTURE

3 Case #  20F2016

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

MAHMOOD UL HASSAN

MUHAMMAD TAUSEEF

ABDUL KHALIQ

SAJJAD ANWAR

MUHAMMAD IDREES

IQBAL HUSSAIN

DR. ATTA ULLAH MOHSIN

MUHAMMAD ADNAN BUKHARI

BASHIR AHMAD

RAZZAQ MUHAMMAD ASIF

KHADIM HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD ANWAR

HAJI ABDUL JABBAR

GHULAM HASSAN

JAN MUHAMMAD KHAN

SYED MUHAMMAD NAWAZ SHAH

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

58600055

58600023

58600018

58600032

58600004

58600021

58600049

58600098

FAISALABAD

MULTAN

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

NAROWAL

VEHARI

D.G. KHAN

D.G. KHAN

D.G. KHAN

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

DR. ZUHAIR HASNAIN

MUHAMMAD AKRAM

BASHARAT ALI

FIAZ HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD ARIF

M. MUKHTAR HUSSAIN

NAZAR HUSSAIN

FATEH MUHAMMAD

KARIM BAKHSH

NAZIR AHMAD

1

2

3

4

5

58600002

58600010

58600019

58600035

58600060

JHANG

LAYYAH

LODHRAN

LAYYAH

NAROWAL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview
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Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Disabled/Women/
Minorities

ASSISTANT ARGONOMIST/ASSISTANT PLANT PHYSIOLOGIST/ASSISTANT METEOROLOGIST   -  (BS-

AGRICULTURE

3 Case #  20F2016

Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 

NADEEM IQBAL

MUHAMMAD ASIF SHEHZAD

ILYAS RAZA

SARDAR MUHAMMAD

MUHAMMAD ASLAM

GHULAM RAZA

6

7

8

58600090

58600093

58600095

KHANEWAL

VEHARI

MULTAN

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL


